Central Time -

FL

8:00-8:45 am
8:00-8:45 am
8:00-8:45 am
8:00-8:45 am

8:00-8:45 am
8:00-8:45 am
8:00-8:45 am

8:30-9:00 am
8:30-9:00 am
8:30-9:00 am

8:55-9:40 am

8:55-9:40 am
8:55-9:40 am
8:55-9:40 am

9:35-10:00 am
9:35-10:00 am

9:35-10:00 am
9:35-10:00 am

9:50-10:15 am

Home time

zone

Battle One Participants

Jr Duo Hip Hop

12:00-12:45 am Arina Yun / Yana Krivobokova

7:00-7:45 pm
7:00-7:45 pm
7:00-7:45 pm

7:00-7:25 pm
4:00-4:45 pm
7:00-7:25 pm

4:30-5:00 pm
4:30-5:00 pm
4:30-5:00 pm

4:55-5:40 pm

4:55-5:40 pm

4:55-5:40 pm
4:55-5:40 pm

5:35-6:00 pm
5:35-6:00 pm

5:35-6:00 pm
5:35-6:00 pm

5:50-6:15 am

video

Arina Kikteva / Nursaya Ualieva
Eva Litvinova/Anna Raspopova

Lada Bashurova/Valeria Maramzina

Jr Solo Hip Hop
Nursaya Ualieva
Yakubova Ksenia

Victoria Konovalova

Jr Solo Pom
Elizaveta Koltsova
Ann Fedko

Sofia Demchenko

Jr Duo Pom

Anna Vlasiuk / Kateryna Pryimak

Anatasia Rubtsova / Sofia
Demchenko

Sofia Idrisova / Irina Sofonova

Aglaya Litvinova / Alina Sumyatina

Sr Solo Pom
Arina Moskaleva

Aleksandra Vandysheva

Sr Duo Pom
Mia Yan / Maria Kadochnikova
Daria Shcherban / Alina Slashcheva

Sr Duo Hip Hop Showcase

Anastasia Zakharova/Alina Evseeva

Cheer Partner Stunt Showcase

Mikhal/Anna

Hrs
Ahead

16
11
11
11

11

11

11

From
Yuzhno-Sakhalinsk, Russia

Karaganda, Kazakhstan

NurSultan, Kazakhstan

Tver, Russia
Kyiv, Ukraine

Odessa, Ukraine

Ukraine

Odessa, Ukraine
Moscow, Russia

Moscow, Russia

Tver, Russia

Moscow, Russia

Moscow, Russia

Volzhsky, Russia

showcase performance only



